$242,000 - 128 Sikes Dr, CRESTVIEW

MLS® #932716

$242,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,699 sqft
Detached Single Family on 0.19 Acres

CRESTVIEW HEIGHTS, CRESTVIEW, FL

Welcome to your new home in North
Crestview! This beautifully renovated (2010
Effective Date) 3-bdrm, 2-bath gem offers
modern comfort and charm.As a military
family-owned property, it's been meticulously
maintained and loved. The spacious, fenced
backyard is perfect for outdoor gatherings and
play.Inside, you'll find contemporary upgrades,
including a tankless water heater for endless
hot showers and a brand-new septic tank
(March 2023) for worry-free living.This home is
more than just a house,; it's a place where
memories are made. Don't miss the
opportunity to make it yours!AC Unit Age:
2021 Roof Age: 2016NEW Fence & Gutters:
2021

SORRY, NO IMAGE.

Built in 1954

Essential Information

MLS® # 932716

Price $242,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,699

Acres 0.19

Year Built 1954

Type Detached Single Family
Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Ranch



Status

Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities
Interior

Interior Features

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Roof

128 Sikes Dr

Crestview Area
CRESTVIEW HEIGHTS
CRESTVIEW
OKALOOSA

FL

32539

Electric Available, Gas - Natural, Public Water Available, Septic Tank

Ceiling Vaulted, Fireplace, Floor Vinyl, Newly Painted, Renovated, Split

Bedroom, Washer/Dryer Hookup

Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric

A/C: Central Gas, Heat: Central Gas
A/C: Central Gas, Ceiling Fans

Yes

Fireplace

1

Block
Fenced Chain Link
Level
Block

School Information

Elementary
Middle
High

WALKER
DAVIDSON
CRESTVIEW

Additional Information

Zoning
HOA Fees

Listing Details

Residential Single Family
0.00



Listing Office All American Realty and Investment Group PLLC

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.Vendors Member Number : 28325

Listing information last updated on May 9th, 2024 at 7:00pm CDT



